
TURNIERERGEBNISSE

Section Seniors : AG et Championnat de la section
Datum:
Mi, 22.06.2022
Spielform:
Single - Stableford, 18 Trous

Net

Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto SNP GBE

1 1 Pont, Francis  (15.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 21 39 39

2 2 Lesinski, Ryszard  (17.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 21 39 39

3 3 Rutigliani, Rino-S.  (18.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 16 38 38

4 4 Bagnoud, Patrick-M.  (12.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 24 38 38

5 5 Rey, Luc-Ernest  (23.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 11 37 37

6 6 Donzé, Michel  (16.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 18 37 37

7   Borgeat, Jean-Claude  (9.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 11 26 37 37

8   Fattore, Corrado  (18.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 17 36 36

9   Duc, Jean-Noël  (7.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 8 28 36 36

10   Emery, Bernard  (19.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 24 14 35 35

11   Crettol, Michel  (13.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 18 34 34

12   Ellegaard, Niels  (10.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 23 34 34

13   Morand, Bernard  (9.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 11 23 34 34

14   Praplan, Joseph  (6.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 7 27 34 34

15   Bagnoud, Charly  (16.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 17 34 34

16   Rey, Michel-Alain  (14.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 18 34 34

17   Bruchez, Pierre  (5.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 6 27 33 33

18   Niederhäuser, Pierre-Alain  (15.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 17 33 33

19   Crettol, Fernand-Georges  (20.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 25 14 33 33

20   Romailler, Georges-André  (13.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 19 33 33

21   Orth, Olivier  (15.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 16 33 33

22   Emery, René-Claude  (8.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 23 33 33

23   Ferreyra, Jorge  (7.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 24 32 32
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24   Rey, Michel-Louis  (14.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 18 32 32

25   Gasser, Jean-Pierre  (7.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 23 32 32

26   Borgeaud, Pierre-Andre  (16.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 13 32 32

27   Meier, Fred  (14.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 20 32 32

28   Bonvin, Michel-Gérard  (11.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 14 20 32 32

29   Rudaz, Jean-Claude  (10.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 21 32 32

30   Poujol, Robert  (13.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 17 32 32

31   Pralong, Frédéric  (13.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 17 31 31

32   Delacombaz, Jacques  (15.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 17 31 31

33   Barras, Gabriel-André  (8.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 22 31 31

34   Romailler, Jean-François  (10.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 21 30 30

35   Bestenheider, Armand  (11.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 13 18 30 30

36   Flad, Michel-Philippe  (23.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 9 30 30

37   Glassier, Georges  (19.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 23 9 30 30

38 Beney, Pierre-Alain  (7.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 21 30 30

39   Glettig, Johnny  (26.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 9 29 29

40   Oneyser, Jean-Michel  (24.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 29 8 29 29

41   Morard, Alain  (11.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 13 17 28 28

42   Roux, Jean-Claude  (18.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 9 28 28

43   Bonvin, Adrien-Marcel  (13.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 13 27 27

44   Rumasuglia, Joseph  (15.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 14 27 27

45   Bonvin, Guy  (20.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 11 26 26

46   Bagnoud, Charles-André  (8.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 18 26 26

47   Lamon, Jean  (18.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 10 26 26

48   Furrer, Otto  (16.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 12 26 26

49   Schindler-de Sury, Kurt  (19.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 23 10 25 25

50   Délèze, Pierre  (22.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 27 2 25 25

51   Oesch, Joseph  (13.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 13 25 25

52   Bestenheider, Jean-Pierre  (12.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 14 25 25

53   Bonvin, André-Marcel  (13.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 12 24 24

54   Siggen, Daniel  (23.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 4 23 23
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55   Bender, André  (23.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 25 8 23 23

56   Emery, Narcisse  (19.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 23 8 21 21

57   Nicodet, Jacques  (24.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 29 7 20 20

58   Frei, Sandro  (17.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 9 20 20

59   Barras, Gustave  (10.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 13 11 19 19

60   Rey, Prosper  (12.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 14 8 19 19

61   Mittaz, Jean-Claude  (23.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 2 17 17

62   Heinzmann, Hildebert  (19.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 3 16 16

63   Adjoubel, Eric  (27.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 2 16 16

64   Rey, Guy-François  (18.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 21
Kein

Ergebnis
Kein

Ergebnis
0

Brut

Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto SNP GBE

1 1 Duc, Jean-Noël  (7.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 8 28 36 36

2 2 Bruchez, Pierre  (5.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 6 27 33 33

3 3 Praplan, Joseph  (6.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 7 27 34 34

4 4 Borgeat, Jean-Claude  (9.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 11 26 37 37

5   Ferreyra, Jorge  (7.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 24 32 32

6   Bagnoud, Patrick-M.  (12.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 24 38 38

7   Ellegaard, Niels  (10.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 23 34 34

8   Morand, Bernard  (9.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 11 23 34 34

9   Gasser, Jean-Pierre  (7.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 23 32 32

10   Emery, René-Claude  (8.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 23 33 33

11   Barras, Gabriel-André  (8.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 22 31 31

12   Pont, Francis  (15.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 21 39 39

13   Romailler, Jean-François  (10.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 21 30 30

14   Beney, Pierre-Alain  (7.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 21 30 30

15   Lesinski, Ryszard  (17.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 21 39 39

16   Rudaz, Jean-Claude  (10.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 21 32 32

17   Meier, Fred  (14.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 20 32 32

18   Bonvin, Michel-Gérard  (11.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 14 20 32 32
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19   Romailler, Georges-André  (13.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 19 33 33

20   Crettol, Michel  (13.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 18 34 34

21   Donzé, Michel  (16.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 18 37 37

22   Bestenheider, Armand  (11.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 13 18 30 30

23   Bagnoud, Charles-André  (8.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 18 26 26

24   Rey, Michel-Louis  (14.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 18 32 32

25   Rey, Michel-Alain  (14.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 18 34 34

26   Pralong, Frédéric  (13.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 17 31 31

27   Fattore, Corrado  (18.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 17 36 36

28   Niederhäuser, Pierre-Alain  (15.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 17 33 33

29   Delacombaz, Jacques  (15.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 17 31 31

30   Morard, Alain  (11.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 13 17 28 28

31   Bagnoud, Charly  (16.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 17 34 34

32   Poujol, Robert  (13.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 17 32 32

33 Rutigliani, Rino-S.  (18.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 16 38 38

34   Orth, Olivier  (15.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 16 33 33

35   Rumasuglia, Joseph  (15.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 14 27 27

36   Crettol, Fernand-Georges  (20.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 25 14 33 33

37   Emery, Bernard  (19.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 24 14 35 35

38   Bestenheider, Jean-Pierre  (12.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 14 25 25

39   Bonvin, Adrien-Marcel  (13.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 13 27 27

40   Oesch, Joseph  (13.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 13 25 25

41   Borgeaud, Pierre-Andre  (16.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 13 32 32

42   Bonvin, André-Marcel  (13.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 12 24 24

43   Furrer, Otto  (16.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 12 26 26

44   Rey, Luc-Ernest  (23.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 11 37 37

45   Barras, Gustave  (10.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 13 11 19 19

46   Bonvin, Guy  (20.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 11 26 26

47   Schindler-de Sury, Kurt  (19.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 23 10 25 25

48   Lamon, Jean  (18.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 10 26 26

49   Flad, Michel-Philippe  (23.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 9 30 30
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50   Glettig, Johnny  (26.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 9 29 29

51   Glassier, Georges  (19.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 23 9 30 30

52   Frei, Sandro  (17.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 9 20 20

53   Roux, Jean-Claude  (18.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 9 28 28

54   Emery, Narcisse  (19.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 23 8 21 21

55   Bender, André  (23.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 25 8 23 23

56   Oneyser, Jean-Michel  (24.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 29 8 29 29

57   Rey, Prosper  (12.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 14 8 19 19

58   Nicodet, Jacques  (24.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 29 7 20 20

59   Siggen, Daniel  (23.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 4 23 23

60   Heinzmann, Hildebert  (19.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 3 16 16

61   Délèze, Pierre  (22.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 27 2 25 25

62   Mittaz, Jean-Claude  (23.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 2 17 17

63   Adjoubel, Eric  (27.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 2 16 16

64   Rey, Guy-François  (18.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 21
Kein

Ergebnis
Kein

Ergebnis
0
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